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Sybiegt:• Schedule for svbmj#lon online enrolment cum examlnatlon form for UG Semester IV (Honours and
Generall Examinations 2023 (under CBCSI

Der Sir/ Madam,
Considering the interest of the students, the undersigned is providing the following activity schedule associated with the
upcoming UG Sernester (V Examinations 2023 to you.

SL No.

2-

4.

5.

6-
7.

Fees

Activtties associated with UG Semester [V Examinations 2023

of onJ1ne portal (http://www.ugbexarn.net/) for submission of examination
forrns by the students and submission of hard copy of the application form (Generated
after submission of the online form) with requisite fees to the respective colleges by the

Approval of the candidates enrolment by the college (in all respect)
Submislon of the list ofapproved candidates & examination fees by the college to the
University

Issuance af Admit Cards (online generation) and opening of portal for online entry of marks
for Internal and Tutorial components
Marks for Internal and Tutorial componentsin online system the college
Commencement of UG Semester IV Examination 2023 (Theoretical)

(eut

600/- 600/-

u. 150,'- ISO/-
x x

x
200/- 2Ø/-
950/- 950/-

RS 2001-
RS IGOJ-

Duration / Date

20/07/2023 (from 1 pm) to
027/07/2023 (till 4 pm)

(without late fine)
28/07/2023 (from 12 noon) to
31/07/2023 (till 4 pm)
(with late fine of Rs. 300/-)

21/07/2023 to 04/08/2023

07/08/2023

05/08/2023

By 15/08/2023
10/08/2023 (tentative)

Becon
(with

150/-

300/-

Rs 200/-
Rs. 200/-

1450/-

(without prac%al)

HMOÜs Generd

150/- RSA

x x
150/- x

Rs. 130/- RS. 950/- 950/-

pradal)

600/-

RS. 250/-

(withma praeal)

RE1350[- 950/-

Honours

RS. 150/-

x
x

Rs. 200/-

Gerr•l

600/-

RE 150/-

x

Processing fees: Rs. 10/- (to be retained by the colleges).
This is for your kind information and well circulation.
Wtth reprds

Controller of Examinations
University Gour Banga

Controller of Examinations

University of Gour Banga

Maida - 732103
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Fees Structure for Form Fill-up.

Date: 17.07.2023

UG Semester- IV (Hons &
u.09.koÄ\9

es.09Ä0kE
University website

qq,

09

Course

B.A

B.A(with Practical )

B.Sc

B.Com

- IV 

Honours /General Amount (Without Amount (With

Hons/Gen

HonS.

Gen

Hons.

Gen

Hons./Gen

tTFT 

Fine)

Rs.950/-
Rs.1450/-

Rs.1350/-
Rs.1450/-

Rs.1350/-
Rs.950/-

I

Fine)

Rs.1250/-

Rs.1750/-

Rs.1650/-
Rs.1750/-

Rs.1650/-

Rs.1250/-


